CLIENT/SERVICE UNITS REPORT

Agency: All Agencies

County/Town: Statewide

Service

Adult Daycare

Caregiver Support
Counseling

Emergency Response System
Grandparent Relative Support
Home Delivered Meals
Homemaker

Information & Assistance
Legal Assistance

Material Aide

Outreach

Personal Care

Public Information

Respite

Training & Education

Title llI-E
Provider: All Providers

Service:

All Services

Reporting Period: 07/01/2011- 12/31/2011 (SFY 2012 YTD)

# Unduplicated Clients  # Aggregate Clients

56

124

112

105

48

41

330

53

119

383

Total # of unduplicated / Aggregate clients: 1,325/ 99,028

0

73

7,639

18

1,177

51,927

51

# of Units

7526

898

141

537

259

418

952

8543

21

122

1233

178

2698

5752

971

Unit Type
1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 client

1 client

1 meal

1 hour

1 contact
1 hour

1 client

1 contact
1 hour

1l issue/session
1 hour

1 hour
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